Workgroup: Delay-Tolerant Networking
Internet-Draft: draft-bsipos-dtn-bpsec-cose-03
Published: 14 November 2020
Intended Status: Standards Track
Expires: 18 May 2021
Authors: B. Sipos
RKF Engineering
DTN Bundle Protocol Security COSE Security Contexts

[RFC5280]
[RFC8126]
[RFC8152]
[RFC8174]
[RFC8230]
[RFC8551]
[RFC8610]
[I-D.ietf-dtn-bpsec]
[I-D.ietf-dtn-tcpclv4]
RFC2119, March 1997, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/
rfc2119>.
Cooper, D., Santesson, S., Farrell, S., Boeyen, S.,
Housley, R., and W. Polk, "Internet X.509 Public Key
Infrastructure Certificate and Certificate Revocation
List (CRL) Profile", RFC 5280, DOI 10.17487/RFC5280, May
2008, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc5280>.
Cotton, M., Leiba, B., and T. Narten, "Guidelines for
Writing an IANA Considerations Section in RFCs", BCP 26,
RFC 8126, DOI 10.17487/RFC8126, June 2017, <https://
Schaad, J., "CBOR Object Signing and Encryption (COSE)",
RFC 8152, DOI 10.17487/RFC8152, July 2017, <https://
Leiba, B., "Ambiguity of Uppercase vs Lowercase in RFC
2119 Key Words", BCP 14, RFC 8174, DOI 10.17487/RFC8174,
May 2017, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc8174>.
Jones, M., "Using RSA Algorithms with CBOR Object Signing
and Encryption (COSE) Messages", RFC 8230, DOI 10.17487/
RFC8230, September 2017, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/
info/rfc8230>.
Schaad, J., Ramsdell, B., and S. Turner, "Secure/
Multipurpose Internet Mail Extensions (S/MIME) Version
4.0 Message Specification", RFC 8551, DOI 10.17487/
RFC8551, April 2019, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/
rfc8551>.
Birkholz, H., Vigano, C., and C. Bormann, "Concise Data
Definition Language (CDDL): A Notational Convention to
Express Concise Binary Object Representation (CBOR) and
JSON Data Structures", RFC 8610, DOI 10.17487/RFC8610,
June 2019, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc8610>.
Birrane, E. and K. McKeever, "Bundle Protocol
Security Specification", Work in Progress, Internet-
Draft, draft-ietf-dtn-bpsec-22, 10 March 2020, <https://

[I-D.ietf-dtn-bpbis]
[I-D.ietf-dtn-bpsec-interop-sc]
[github-dtn-bpsec-cose]
Schaad, J., "CBOR Object Signing and Encryption
(COSE): Header parameters for carrying and referencing X.
509 certificates", Work in Progress, Internet-Draft,
draft-ietf-cose-x509-07, 17 September 2020, <https://
tools.ietf.org/html/draft-ietf-cose-x509-07>.
9.2. Informative References
Rescorla, E. and B. Korver, "Guidelines for Writing RFC
Text on Security Considerations", BCP 72, RFC 3552, DOI
10.17487/RFC3552, July 2003, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/
info/rfc3552>.
Sheffer, Y. and A. Farrel, "Improving Awareness of
Running Code: The Implementation Status Section", BCP
205, RFC 7942, DOI 10.17487/RFC7942, July 2016, <https://
Burleigh, S., Fall, K., and E. Birrane, "Bundle Protocol
Version 7", Work in Progress, Internet-Draft, draft-ietf-
dtn-bpbis-26, 28 July 2020, <https://tools.ietf.org/html/